Municipio

Centro Zonal

Cod. Punto de
Entrega

Punto de
Entrega

Nombre de los
Responsables

Direccion
Punto de
Entrega

Telefono

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina

MAS

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina

MAS Fresa

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina
MAS Vainilla

Total

Despachado

Barranco
Minas

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

94003430002

CDI
BARRANCOMI
NAS

Ppal: PATRICIA NA
HERRERA MARIN -
43757935 / Splt:
EDITH GIOVANNA
BOTELLO GUTIERREZ
40334091

CALLE CENTRO

3213447174

158

45

203

Puerto Inirida

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

9400001001

BODEGA
SECCIONAL

Ppal: JHON JAIRO
SAENZ RESTREPO -
19002052 / Splt:
Damaris Jimenez -
42547539

CL158 86

5656090

225

90

315

Puerto Inirida

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

94000010002

HOGAR
INFANTIL
CASITAS

Ppal: MARIA EMMA
MUNOz MURNOZ -
41773523 / Splt:
ARACELI NA
GONZALEZ NA -
42546635

CL151810
ESTEO

5656821

45

45

Puerto Inirida

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

94000010003

CDI INIRIDA

Ppal: JHON
ALEXANDER MOLINA
- 80215008 / Splt:
CARLOS ALBERTO
HENAO GAVIRIA -
1037593674

CL29A550

3133612965

113

45

158

Total General

540

180

720




